STANDARD.
STAND PRODUCT (JIS K 2410)
MATERIALS.
POLYVINYL CHORIDE
COLORS.
C = CLEAR,B = BLACK,L = BLUE,G = GRAY,R = RED,W = WHITE,Y = YELLOW
T TOLRERANCE
0.5 +0.1/-0.08

0.5 +0.1/-0.08
0.5 +0.1/-0.08
0.5 +0.1/-0.08
0.6 +0.1
0.6 +0.1
0.8 +0.1
REMARK :
T
N : NISSEI TRADING (THAILAND) CO.,LTD
T : NISSEI TUBE ALPHABET MATTERIAL TEMPERATURE
2 : TYPE   G : GENERAL E NTT-1005 80°C
3 : GRADE MATTERIAL *** F NTT-1006 80°C
4 : COLOUR(EX. B = BLACK) G NTT-1007 80°C
5,6,7 : Ø ( EX. Ø 3.5 = 035) J NTT-1010 -40°C
8,9,10 : M NTT-1013 -40°C
NTGFB-030T050 3.0 +0.2 300
(NISSEI TUBE GENERAL,BLACK) (M)
PART No. ∅∅∅∅D1 TOLERANCE PACKING
300
NTGFB -040T050 4.0 +0.3/-0.2
3.5 +0.2NTGFB-035T050
300
NTGFB-045T050 4.5 +0.3/-0.2 300
300NTGFB-050T050 5.0 +0.3/-0.2
300NTGFB-055T050 5.5 +0.4/-0.2
NTGFB-070T050 7.0 +0.4/-0.2
300NTGFB-060T050 6.0 +0.4/-0.2
NTGFB-080T050 8.0 +0.4/-0.2
300NTGFB-075T050 7.5 +0.4/-0.2
NTGFB-100T050 10.0 +0.4/-0.2
200NTGFB-090T050 9.0 +0.4/-0.2
NTGFB-120T050 12.0 +0.5/-0.3
200NTGFB-110T050 11.0 +0.5/-0.3
NTGFB-140T050 14.0 +0.5/-0.3
100NTGFB-130T050 13.0 +0.5/-0.3
NTGFB-160T060 16.0 +1.0/-0.5
100NTGFB-150T050 15.0 +0.5/-0.3
NTGFB-200T080 20.0 +1.0/-0.5
100NTGFB-180T060 18.0 +1.0/-0.5
UNIT : MM.
THICKNESS (EX.T 0.5 = 050)
*** GRADE  MATTERIAL
50

2 : TYPE   I : IHT 105°C A NTT-1101 105 °C
3 : A - z  GRADE MATERIAL *** C NTT-1103 105°C
4 : COLOUR(EX. B = BLACK)
5,6,7 : Ø ( EX. Ø 3.5 = 035)
8,9,10 :
UNIT : MM.
THICKNESS (EX.T 0.5 = 050)
***  GRADE  MATTERIAL
50
100
100
200
200
200
300
NTIAB-200T080 20.0 +1.0/-0.5
50NTIAB-180T080 18.0 +1.0/-0.5
NTIAB-160T060 16.0 +1.0/-0.5
100NTIAB-150T060 15.0 +0.5/-0.3
NTIAB-140T060 14.0 +0.5/-0.3
200NTIAB-130T060 13.0 +0.5/-0.3
NTIAB-120T060 12.0 +0.5/-0.3
200NTIAB-110T060 11.0 +0.5/-0.3
NTIAB-100T060 10.0 +0.4/-0.2
200NTIAB-090T050 9.0 +0.4/-0.2
NTIAB-080T050 8.0 +0.4/-0.2
300NTIAB-075T050 7.5 +0.4/-0.2
NTIAB-070T050 7.0 +0.4/-0.2
300NTIAB-060T050 6.0 +0.4/-0.2
300NTIAB-055T050 5.5 +0.4/-0.2
300NTIAB-050T050 5.0 +0.3/0.2
NTIAB-045T050 4.5 +0.3/0.2 300
300
NTIAB -040T050 4.0 +0.3/0.2
3.5 +0.2NTIBB-035T050
300
PART No. ∅∅∅∅D1 TOLERANCE PACKING
(NISSEI TUBE IHT 105,BLACK) (M)
NTIAB-030T050 3.0 +0.2 300
Nissei Tube IHT 105  SeriesEXTRUSION
N T 532 76 8 94 10
NISSEI TRADING (THAILAND) CO.,LTD.
Address   : 33/39 Moo 2 Pimpavas-Saenpudas Rd.,(Bangna-Trad K.M. 35.5),Bangpakong,Chachoengsao. 24180 Thailand.
Web site  : www.nissei.co.th ,  Contact : sale@nissei.co.th ,  Tel : 038-522000-09 , Fax : 038-522390-1
STANDARD
UL224 105
o
C 300V/600V VW-1
CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 198.1-06
UL Approved File No. : E325278
Marking
MATERIALS
POLYVINYL CHORIDE
COLORS
C = CLEAR, B = BLACK, G = GRAY, W = WHITE
UNIT : mm
VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage
RatingRatingRatingRating Diameter Tolerance Thickness Tolerance
300V NTUL3B-021T033 2.1 ±0.25 0.33 +0.1/-0.00
600V NTUL6B-021T056 2.1 ±0.25 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
300V NTUL3B-024T033 2.4 ±0.25 0.33 +0.1/-0.00
600V NTUL6B-024T056 2.4 ±0.25 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
300V NTUL3B-026T044 2.6 ±0.25 0.44 +0.1/-0.00
600V NTUL6B-026T056 2.6 ±0.25 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
300V NTUL3B-030T044 3.0 ±0.25 0.44 +0.1/-0.00
600V NTUL6B-030T056 3.0 ±0.25 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
300V NTUL3B-033T044 3.3 ±0.25 0.44 +0.1/-0.00
600V NTUL6B-033T056 3.3 ±0.25 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
300V NTUL3B-037T044 3.7 ±0.25 0.44 +0.1/-0.00
600V NTUL6B-037T056 3.7 ±0.25 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
300V NTUL3B-042T044 4.2 ±0.30 0.44 +0.1/-0.00
600V NTUL6B-042T056 4.2 ±0.30 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
300V NTUL3B-047T044 4.7 ±0.30 0.44 +0.1/-0.00
600V NTUL6B-047T056 4.7 ±0.30 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
300V NTUL3B-053T044 5.3 ±0.30 0.44 +0.1/-0.00
600V NTUL6B-053T056 5.3 ±0.30 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
300V NTUL3B-059T044 5.9 ±0.30 0.44 +0.1/-0.00
600V NTUL6B-059T056 5.9 ±0.30 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
300V NTUL3B-066T044 6.6 ±0.30 0.44 +0.1/-0.00
600V NTUL6B-066T056 6.6 ±0.30 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
300V NTUL3B-074T044 7.4 ±0.35 0.44 +0.1/-0.00
600V NTUL6B-074T056 7.4 ±0.35 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
300V NTUL3B-083T056 8.3 ±0.35 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
600V NTUL6B-083T056 8.3 ±0.35 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
300V NTUL3B-079T044 7.9 ±0.35 0.44 +0.1/-0.00
600V NTUL6B-079T056 7.9 ±0.35 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
6/16 ″ 600V NTUL6B-095T056 9.5 ±0.35 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
7/16 ″ 600V NTUL6B-111T056 11.1 ±0.35 0.56 +0.1/-0.00
8/16 ″ 600V NTUL6B-127T069 12.7 ±0.35 0.69 +0.1/-0.00
9/16 ″ 600V NTUL6B-143T069 14.3 ±0.40 0.69 +0.1/-0.00
10/16 ″ 600V NTUL6B-159T077 15.9 ±0.40 0.77 +0.1/-0.00
12/16 ″ 600V NTUL6B-191T077 19.1 ±0.40 0.77 +0.1/-0.00
14/16 ″ 600V NTUL6B-222T077 22.2 +0.7/-0.5 0.77 +0.1/-0.00
REMARK : Reference to standard UL224 Edition 6
th
Mar. 06, 2006
                                 T

200
200
200
NTRAB-200T050
NTRAB-180T050
NTRAB-130T050
NTRAB-120T050
NTRAB-160T050
NTRAB-140T050
NTRAB-150T050
NTRAB-040T100
NTRAB-110T050
NTRAB-100T050
NTRAB-090T050
200
200NTRAB-080T050 8.0 +0.4/-0.2
+0.4/-0.2
UNIT : MM.
100
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
15.0
14.0 +0.5/-0.3
300
300NTRAB-070T050 7.0 +0.4/-0.2
NTRAB-060T050 6.0
300
NTRAB-050T050 5.0 +0.3/0.2
4.0 +0.3/0.2NTRAB-040T050